F
L
O
O
D
L
I
G

textured bronze finish, and a hinged die cast top frame with
high impact tempered glass lens.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
METAL HALIDE
DFL100MH 100 Multi-Tap
DFL150MH 150 Multi-Tap
DFL175MH 175 Multi-Tap
PULSE START
DFL175PSMH 175 Multi-Tap
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
DFL150 150 120 Volt
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET
REFLECTOR